VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10930
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 and UL 234”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
h) QAI logo
Models / Ratings: Model #
Volts
VDC
Wattage
W
Descriptions  Location
RV16718A 12 4
4.5" RV 360 Lumen 3500K surface
ceiling mount puck light without
touchable On/Off on the rim
Damp
Location
RV16718B 12 4
4.5" RV 360 Lumen 3500K surface
ceiling mount puck light with
touchable On/Off on the rim
Damp
Location
RV16713A 12 3
3" RV 280 Lumen 3500K surface
mount ceiling puck light without
touchable On/Off on the rim
Damp
Location
RV16713B 12 3
3" RV 280 Lumen 3500K surface
ceiling mount puck light with
touchable On/Off on the rim
Damp
Location
RV-ST3A 12 3
Recessed 3 Inch w/Plastic Lens
Complete Fixture Nylon Threaded
Dry
Location
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905-605-5444
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Trim Ring Inside For Safe Easy
Installation with spring, with easy
connects, 3W SMD LED 210LM
RV-ST3B 12 3
Recessed 3 Inch w/Plastic Lens
Complete Fixture Nylon Threaded
Trim Ring Inside For Safe Easy
Installation, with easy terminal block
connects, 3W SMD LED 210LM
Dry
Location
RV-ST4A 12 4